Finance Committee

Schedule for Review of Budget & Special Articles ATM 2010

March 17

March 24

March 31

April 7

Public Safety

Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.

Town Hall

Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.

210
220
299
241
243
245
249
291
292

123
135
138
141
145
151
155
161
162
710
751
911
912
945

Schools

Dept.
Dept.

300
301

Police

Fire

Dispatchers

Building/Code Enforcement
Plumbing/Gas Inspector
Zoning/Code Enforcement-Electrical
Zoning/Code Enforcement-Building
Emergency Management

Canine

Manager

Accounting
Administrative Services
AsSessors
Treasurer-Collector
Legal

Data Processing

Town Clerk

Elections & Registrations
Debt

Debt — Interest

Pension
Non-Contributory Pension
Insurance

School Budget
NMRVHS

Other Departments

Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.

150
244
295
424
483
484
492
493
510
525
655

Capital Equipment
Weights & Measures
Harbormaster

Electrical Service

Motor Pool

Motor Vehicle Maintenance
Town Hall Building Maint.
Building Maintenance
Health

Recycling

Vitale Park



April 14

April 21

April 28

Dept. 692

Town Boards

Dept. 114
Dept. 122
Dept. 131
Dept. 171
Dept. 175
Dept. 176
Dept. 541
Dept. 543
Dept. 561
Dept. 610
Dept. 631
Dept. 690

Holidays & Celebrations

Moderator

Board of Selectmen
Finance Committee
Conservation Committee
Planning Board

Board of Appeals
Council on Aging
Veterans Agent
Handicap Commission
Library

Youth & Recreation

Fair Housing Commission

DPW /Enterprise Funds

Dept. 294
Dept. 410
Dept. 411
Dept. 420
Dept. 491
Dept. 650

Forestry

Public Works Administration
Engineering

Highway

Cemetery

Parks

Water Enterprise

Sewer Enterprise

Special Articles
All votes completed



