Finance Committee Schedule for Review of Budget & Special Articles ATM 2010

March 17	Public Safety	y.
	Dept. 210	Police
	Dept. 220	Fire
	Dept. 299	Dispatchers
	Dept. 241	Building/Code Enforcement
	Dept. 243	Plumbing/Gas Inspector
	Dept. 245	Zoning/Code Enforcement-Electrical
	Dept. 249	Zoning/Code Enforcement-Building
	Dept. 291	Emergency Management
	Dept. 292	Canine
March 24	Town Hall	
March 24	Dept. 123	Manager
	Dept. 125	Accounting
	Dept. 138	Administrative Services
	Dept. 141	Assessors
	Dept. 141	Treasurer-Collector
	Dept. 151	Legal
	Dept. 151	Data Processing
	Dept. 161	Town Clerk
	Dept. 162	Elections & Registrations
	Dept. 710	Debt Tegistrations
	Dept. 751	Debt – Interest
	Dept. 911	Pension
	Dept. 912	Non-Contributory Pension
	Dept. 945	Insurance
March 31	Schools	
March 31	Dept. 300	School Budget
	Dept. 301	NMRVHS
	Бері. 301	WIKVIIS
April 7	Other Departments	
	Dept. 150	Capital Equipment
	Dept. 244	Weights & Measures
	Dept. 295	Harbormaster
	Dept. 424	Electrical Service
	Dept. 483	Motor Pool
	Dept. 484	Motor Vehicle Maintenance
	Dept. 492	Town Hall Building Maint.
•	Dept. 493	Building Maintenance
	Dept. 510	Health
	Dept. 525	Recycling
	Dept. 655	Vitale Park

Dept. 692 Holidays & Celebrations

April 14 Town Boards

I O WII Doul as	•
Dept. 114	Moderator
Dept. 122	Board of Selectmen
Dept. 131	Finance Committee
Dept. 171	Conservation Committee
Dept. 175	Planning Board
Dept. 176	Board of Appeals
Dept. 541	Council on Aging
Dept. 543	Veterans Agent
Dept. 561	Handicap Commission
Dept. 610	Library
Dept. 631	Youth & Recreation
Dept. 690	Fair Housing Commission

April 21 DPW /Enterprise Funds Dept. 294 Forestry

Dept. 294	Forestry
Dept. 410	Public Works Administration
Dept. 411	Engineering
Dept. 420	Highway
Dept. 491	Cemetery
Dept. 650	Parks
	Water Enterprise
	Sewer Enterprise

April 28 Special Articles

All votes completed